

Street Banner Policy and Program

Promote community events...



















Bridge St. Banner Area







S. Walton Ave. and South Garden Hwy.













Conserve



Banner Application

City of Yuba City / Online Services / Banner Application





Vertical Banner Application

Street Banner Policy / Program

Street Banner Program

This information is for organizations wishing to exhibit vertical banners on the designated banner area light poles.

Return the completed banner application and required artwork to City Hall (Administration Office), 1201 Civic Center Blvd. Yuba City, CA 95993. Or email to csa@yubacity.net.

There is no fee for review of the banner application. Per the Street Banner Policy and Program there is a fee for installation and removal of banners of \$35 per banner.

For information and assistance in preparing a banner application, please contact 530-822-4638

QUESTIONS